Securely Control
RJ45 Fallback Switching
from Anywhere!
wti.com
Remote RJ45 Data Fallback Switching
A/B Fallback Switching:
 Ethernet 10/100/1000, T1/E1, RS-232/422/485
Data Line Switching

Operating Temp.: 32˚F to 122˚F (0˚C to 50˚C)
Humidity: 10 - 90% RH
Ordering Information:
AFS-16-1 Base Unit: AFS-16R (Card Rack,) AFS-16P-Dual
(Power Supply) & AFS-16PPC  (Control Card)
AFS-16R AFS Card Rack/Chassis, 19” Rack Mount
AFS-16P-Dual AFS Dual Input Power Supply Module
AFS-16PPC AFS Control Module
AFS-RJ45 Individual RJ45 A/B Circuit Card Module
AFS-16BP1 Blank Panel; Covers One Empty Card Slot
AFS-16BP4 Blank Panel; Covers Four Empty Card Slots
AFS-16PPC
Control Card
AFS-RJ45
RJ45 A/B Circuit Card